jo,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
 National Stock Exchange Of India Limited

FORM D Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

Court Chambers, 35, Sir Vithaldas Thackersey Marg, New Marine Lines, Mumbai- 400020	Holdings Private Limited PAN No. AABCM4155A	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer.
	(37.0374%)	No. & % of shares! voting rights held by the Promoter! Person who is part of Promoter Group/Birect or! Officer
	23.02.2015	Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition / sale-of shares/ voting rights
	24.02.2015	Date of intimation to company
	Market purchase	Mode of Acquisition (market purchase/ public/right s/ preferential offer, etc.)/sale
	13208079 (37.7083%)	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition / sale
INB011054831	JM Financial Services Limited SEBI Regn	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of theTM
	Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	235000	Buy quantity
	42300000	Buy Value (Excluding Taxes & Brokerage)
	· NA	Sell quan tity
	NA .	Sell valu e

For Capri Global Capital Limited

Harish Agrawal

Sr. Vice President & Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai Date: 25.02.2015

To, 1. Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 2. National Stock Exchange Of India Limited

FORM D Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

₩ <del>71</del> € ~1.			Т					-	
Tonk road, Jaipur, Rajasthan- 302018	Group) PAN No. ADUPS5874K Address: Plot no	Kamesh Chandra Sharma (Promoter			Officer.	Promoter	part of	Promoter/	& Address of
		8987986 ( 25.6602%)	Officer	Promoter Group/ <del>Direct</del>	part of	Promoter/	the	voting	No. & % of shares!
		23.02.2015		voting rights	shares/	/	acquisition	allotment	Date of receipt of
		24.02.2015				, and	company	intimation	Date of
	,	Market sale		etc.)/sale	preferential offer-	5+ 5-	purchase/	(market	Mode of
		8752986 (24.9893%)			sale	/ acquisition	rights post	voting	No. & % of
	SEBI Regn No.: INB011054831	JM Financial Services		No. of the TM	with SEBI	executed crade was	whom the	through	Trading
	Exchang e Ltd.	Bombay Stock		evecnted	Was	trade	which	9 %	Exchang
		NA						quantity	Buy
		NA					•	<i>чаше</i>	Buy
		235000						quantity	Sell
	00	Rs. 423000					-	value	Sell

For Capri Global Capital Limited

Sr. Vice President & Company Secretary Harish Agrawal



Date: 25.02.2015 Place: Mumbai